Rangliste Einzel Stauffen Frauen 2025
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Namen
Bregenzer
Gfeller
Heuberger
Badertscher
Schneider
Tschan
Aebi

Pfaffli
Linder

Kull
Gerber
Frei
Seibert
Pfaffli
Wolfli
Wittwer
Zurcher
Wyss
Niffenegger
Iseli

Vorname
Ramona
Doris
Ursula
Manuela
Anna
Rahel
Bernadette
Nadja
Monika
Sarah
Vreni
Silvia
Nadja
Ramona
Miryam
Marlis
Andrea
Carmen
Setsuko
Barbara

Jg
1980
1983
1973
1972
1953
1987
1963
1994
1983
1988
1950
1962
1985
1998
1982
1952
1962
1958
1960
1992

Sektion

Pistolenklub Schipfen
Pistolenschiitzen Réthenbach
PS Kirchberg - Lyssach
Pistolenschiitzen Steffisburg
Pistolenklub Schipfen
Revolverschitzen Hindelbank
Pistolenschiitzen Linden
Pistolenschiitzen Réthenbach
Pistolenschiitzen Linden
Pistolenschiitzen Réthenbach
Pistolensektion Huttwil

PS zaziwil - Grosshochstetten
Pistolenschitzen Steffisburg
Pistolenschiitzen Réthenbach
Pistolenschiitzen Linden
Pistolenschitzen Konolfingen

Pistolenschitzen Hasle-Riiegsau

Pistolenschitzen Linden
Pistolenklub Schipfen
Pistolenschitzen Konolfingen
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